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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 6 GISELE FORTIN Gisele Fortin 50 2 921 30803 1219 3317
2 1 NATHALIE HOULE Nathalie Houle 46 6 926 30368 1191 3349
3 4 NICOLE MADORE Nicole Madore 44 8 861 31223 1194 3279
4 3 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY J Jacques Trembla 44 6 878 30358 1181 3379
5 2 CHARLOTTE HINS Charlotte Hins 32 2 847 29817 1130 3132
6 5 PATRICIA BOURGET Patricia Bourget 24 0 998 29580 1140 3225

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 NATHALIE HOULE 1092 1066 1191 3349 6 <---> GISELE FORTIN 1055 1130 1005 3190 2
3-4 J-JACQUES TREMBL 1077 925 1001 3003 6 <---> CHARLOTTE HINS 964 1004 987 2955 2
5-6 NICOLE MADORE 964 973 1018 2955 8 <---> PATRICIA BOURGET 806 965 889 2660 0

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

1 Alain Aumond 192 69 13278 268 714
4 Rene Pare 189 48 9087 266 706
5 Serge Sicard 183 75 13759 247 670
6 Marcel Doucet 177 75 13338 244 617
3 Andre Piche 171 75 12898 274 706
3 Robert Despatis 167 66 11042 235 644
5 Andre Choquette 165 75 12424 240 610
5 J-Pierre Peloquin 158 75 11916 247 578

1 Andre Robb 152 78 11896 256 678
4 Luca Mariani 151 57 8610 209 546
3 J Jacques Tremblay 147 72 10636 207 530
2 Joseph Gaudreault 133 66 8805 221 553
6 Robert Burnett 122 69 8456 202 512
2 Patrick Morin 103 69 7155 175 445
3 Andre Lamoureux 101 69 6978 143 387

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
1 Louise Thivenais 183 75 13755 258 646
5 Francine Gelinas 183 51 9341 239 648
6 Gisele Fortin 182 69 12593 279 717
2 Diane Marcotte 174 69 12073 269 626
5 Patricia Bourget 174 73 12766 259 663
6 Murielle D'Orazio 166 57 9509 266 624
1 Lise Dupont 166 72 11993 256 614
3 Martine Dextradeur 160 66 10619 245 565
2 Pauline Dufour 160 72 11564 240 570
2 Nicole Lepage 158 66 10471 215 586
1 Nathalie Houle 143 66 9485 219 576

4 Nicole Madore 143 75 10751 188 492
6 Marie-France Plouffe 138 78 10827 231 490
6 Christiane Leroux 136 78 10609 232 506
5 Lise Bourget 135 72 9786 200 536
3 Jocelyne Lemaire 132 63 8364 224 516
4 Lucie Leroux 130 78 10165 215 532
4 Huguette Cloutier 126 75 9491 202 484
4 Francine Duval 122 72 8792 186 441
2 Charlotte Hins 119 72 8630 178 460
1 Ginette Lavigne 90 72 6506 154 365

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Francois Huet 179 0 1079 6 210 569 210 569 0 0
Andre Lamoureux 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Christiane Brunelle 166 0 2492 15 222 570 222 570 0 0
Colombe Gagnon 129 0 3870 30 189 487 189 487 0 0
Mariette Rousseau 109 0 658 6 126 330 126 330 0 0
Lise Tessier bk125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Vincent 135 0 2031 15 188 457 188 457 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  3- 4  5- 6  1- 2
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Lane Assignments - continued

1-2 3-4 5-6
Next Week  6- 2  1- 4  5- 3
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1191 NATHALIE HOULE 1130 GISELE FORTIN 1077 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY
Handicap Series 3349 NATHALIE HOULE 3190 GISELE FORTIN 3003 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY

Men Scratch Game 242 Alain Aumond 234 Serge Sicard 191 Andre Robb
Scratch Series 630 Alain Aumond 586 Serge Sicard 501 Andre Piche

Women Scratch Game 236 Gisele Fortin 230 Louise Thivenais 223 Murielle D'Orazio
Scratch Series 675 Gisele Fortin 644 Louise Thivenais 561 Murielle D'Orazio

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1219 GISELE FORTIN 1194 NICOLE MADORE 1191 NATHALIE HOULE
Handicap Series 3379 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 3349 NATHALIE HOULE 3317 GISELE FORTIN

Men Scratch Game 274 Andre Piche 268 Alain Aumond 266 Rene Pare
Scratch Series 714 Alain Aumond 706 Andre Piche 706 Rene Pare

Women Scratch Game 279 Gisele Fortin 269 Diane Marcotte 266 Murielle D'Orazio
Scratch Series 717 Gisele Fortin 663 Patricia Bourget 648 Francine Gelinas
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - NATHALIE HOULE
Ginette Lavigne 6506 72 90 113 90 74 277 113 - 90=23 277 - 270=7
Andre Robb 11896 78 152 127 155 191 473 191 - 152=39 473 - 456=17
Lise Dupont 11993 72 166 153 149 181 483 181 - 166=15 483 - 498=-15
Alain Aumond 13278 69 192 242 172 216 630 242 - 191=51 630 - 573=57
Louise Thivenais 13755 75 183 191 223 230 644 230 - 182=48 644 - 546=98
Nathalie Houle 9485 66 143 140 151 173 464 173 - 143=30 464 - 429=35
2 - CHARLOTTE HINS
Patrick Morin 7155 69 103 72 91 74 237 91 - 104=-13 237 - 312=-75
Joseph Gaudreault 8805 66 133 a133 a133 a133 399
Nicole Lepage 10471 66 158 a158 a158 a158 474
Diane Marcotte 12073 69 174 145 154 173 472 173 - 175=-2 472 - 525=-53
Pauline Dufour 11564 72 160 174 180 125 479 180 - 160=20 479 - 480=-1
Charlotte Hins 8630 72 119 82 88 124 294 124 - 120=4 294 - 360=-66
3 - J-JACQUES TREMBLAY
Andre Lamoureux 6978 69 101 139 58 118 315 139 - 100=39 315 - 300=15
Jocelyne Lemaire 8364 63 132 128 84 111 323 128 - 134=-6 323 - 402=-79
Martine Dextradeur 10619 66 160 156 179 143 478 179 - 160=19 478 - 480=-2
Andre Piche 12898 75 171 179 147 175 501 179 - 172=7 501 - 516=-15
Robert Despatis 11042 66 167 145 144 141 430 145 - 168=-23 430 - 504=-74
J Jacques Tremblay 10636 72 147 161 144 144 449 161 - 147=14 449 - 441=8
4 - NICOLE MADORE
Huguette Cloutier 9491 75 126 97 94 101 292 101 - 127=-26 292 - 381=-89
Lucie Leroux 10165 78 130 106 132 168 406 168 - 130=38 406 - 390=16
Francine Duval 8792 72 122 125 83 116 324 125 - 122=3 324 - 366=-42
Luca Mariani 8610 57 151 128 123 128 379 128 - 152=-24 379 - 456=-77
Rene Pare 9087 48 189 a189 a189 a189 567
Nicole Madore 10751 75 143 132 165 129 426 165 - 143=22 426 - 429=-3
5 - PATRICIA BOURGET
Lise Bourget 9786 72 135 84 128 95 307 128 - 137=-9 307 - 411=-104
Francine Gelinas 9341 51 183 110 161 150 421 161 - 185=-24 421 - 555=-134
Andre Choquette 12424 75 165 144 143 129 416 144 - 166=-22 416 - 498=-82
J-Pierre Peloquin 11916 75 158 140 108 153 401 153 - 159=-6 401 - 477=-76
Patricia Bourget 12766 73 174 118 146 130 394 146 - 176=-30 394 - 528=-134
Serge Sicard 13759 75 183 165 234 187 586 234 - 182=52 586 - 546=40
6 - GISELE FORTIN
Christiane Leroux 10609 78 136 117 144 89 350 144 - 136=8 350 - 408=-58
Robert Burnett 8456 69 122 101 102 81 284 102 - 123=-21 284 - 369=-85
Murielle D'Orazio 9509 57 166 168 223 170 561 223 - 165=58 561 - 495=66
Marie-France Plouffe 10827 78 138 142 180 140 462 180 - 138=42 462 - 414=48
Marcel Doucet 13338 75 177 161 139 168 468 168 - 178=-10 468 - 534=-66
Gisele Fortin 12593 69 182 236 212 227 675 236 - 180=56 675 - 540=135
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